THE HEARTBEAT Wor'5

JTB / CANADA - “TAKE ME BACK TO JAMAICA” TRAVEL AGENT
FAM TRIP
Sample 5-Night Itinerary 2021
RESORT AREAS: OCHO RIOS/ MONTEGO BAY /
PROPOSED ITINERARY

Arrival Day

Tuesday
Meet at Airport and fly to Montego Bay on Westjet Airlines
Flight arrives at Sangster International Airport (SIA)
Will be escorted through customs and immigration by a JTB
Representative
Arrive and check into host hotel
Afternoon at leisure
07:00pm Hosted Welcome Dinner at host hotel
Day 2
Wednesday
Breakfast at leisure
09:30am Resort tour at host hotel
Morning at leisure to explore host hotel
12:45pm Depart from host hotel for site inspection at
Sandals Ochi Beach Resort
01:00pm Hosted lunch followed by resort tour of
Sandals Ochi Beach Resort
Afternoon at leisure at Sandals Ochi Beach Resort to enjoy
hotel’s amenities
Optional Shopping in Ocho Rios
05:30pm Return to host hotel
07:30pm Dinner in Specialty Restaurant
Day 3
Thursday

Breakfast at leisure
08:45am Checkout and depart hotel for Montego Bay




09:00am
10:30am
01:00pm
03:00pm
03:45pm

Day 4
Friday

08:45am
09:00am

10:45am
12:45pm

03:00pm
05:30pm
08:00pm

Day S
Saturday

09:00am
10:30am
10:45am
12:15pm

02:30pm

04:30pm
07:30pm

Day 6

Site inspection at Moon Palace Jamaica

Visit Mystic Mountain

Site inspection and lunch at Melia Braco Village
Depart Melia Braco Village for Montego Bay
Arrive and check into host hotel

Hosted Dinner at hotel

Breakfast at host hotel

Depart hotel for site inspections

Site inspection at RIU Montego Bay, Reggae and Palace
Resorts

Site inspection at Secrets St. James & Wild Orchid Resorts
Site inspection and lunch at Grand Palladium/Lady
Hamilton

Optional tour of Dolphin Cove, Lucea

Return to host hotel

Farewell Dinner at host hotel

Breakfast at host hotel

Site inspection at host hotel

Depart for host hotel site inspections

Site inspection at Holiday Inn Beach Resort

Site inspection and lunch at Iberostar Beach, Suites and
Grande Resorts

Visit to Main Street Shopping Centre

Return to hotel for afternoon at leisure

COVID testing to be administered by preferred Provider
Dinner in Specialty Restaurant

Sunday, November 7

Breakfast at host hotel

MORNING AT LEISURE

Depart hotel for Sangster International Airport

Tour and experience Club Mobay — VIP Attractions

Depart Sansgter International Airport on Flight #
***THE END***

Thank you for visiting Jamaica... “The Heartbeat of the World”.




