

JTB / CANADA – "TAKE ME BACK TO JAMAICA" TRAVEL AGENT FAM TRIP Sample 5-Night Itinerary 2021

RESORT AREAS: OCHO RIOS/ MONTEGO BAY /

PROPOSED ITINERARY

Arrival Day <u>Tuesday</u>

	Meet at Airport and fly to Montego Bay on Westjet Airlines Flight arrives at Sangster International Airport (SIA) Will be escorted through customs and immigration by a JTB Representative
07:00pm	Arrive and check into host hotel Afternoon at leisure Hosted Welcome Dinner at host hotel

Day 2 <u>Wednesday</u>

Breakfast at leisure
Resort tour at host hotel
Morning at leisure to explore host hotel
Depart from host hotel for site inspection at
Sandals Ochi Beach Resort
Hosted lunch followed by resort tour of
Sandals Ochi Beach Resort
Afternoon at leisure at Sandals Ochi Beach Resort to enjoy
hotel's amenities
Optional Shopping in Ocho Rios
Return to host hotel
Dinner in Specialty Restaurant

Day 3 <u>Thursday</u>

Breakfast at leisure08:45amCheckout and depart hotel for Montego Bay

09:00am	Site inspection at Moon Palace Jamaica
10:30am	Visit Mystic Mountain
01:00pm	Site inspection and lunch at Melia Braco Village
03:00pm	Depart Melia Braco Village for Montego Bay
03:45pm	Arrive and check into host hotel
	Hosted Dinner at hotel
Day 4	
<u>Friday</u>	
	Breakfast at host hotel
08:45am	Depart hotel for site inspections
09:00am	Site inspection at RIU Montego Bay, Reggae and Palace
	Resorts
10:45am	Site inspection at Secrets St. James & Wild Orchid Resorts
12:45pm	Site inspection and lunch at Grand Palladium/Lady
-	Hamilton
03:00pm	Optional tour of Dolphin Cove, Lucea
05:30pm	Return to host hotel
08:00pm	Farewell Dinner at host hotel
1	
Day 5	
Saturday	
<u>¥</u>	Breakfast at host hotel
09:00am	Site inspection at host hotel
10:30am	Depart for host hotel site inspections
10:45am	Site inspection at Holiday Inn Beach Resort
12:15pm	Site inspection and lunch at Iberostar Beach, Suites and
	site inspection and ration at isorostal Boach, builds and

Grande Resorts

02:30pm Visit to Main Street Shopping Centre

- Return to hotel for afternoon at leisure
- 04:30pm COVID testing to be administered by preferred Provider
- 07:30pm Dinner in Specialty Restaurant

Day 6

Sunday, November 7

Breakfast at host hotel MORNING AT LEISURE Depart hotel for Sangster International Airport Tour and experience Club Mobay – VIP Attractions Depart Sangster International Airport on Flight # *****THE END*****

Thank you for visiting Jamaica... "The Heartbeat of the World".